TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	MERGER
EFFECTIVE DATE:	06/30/2000

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Excite, Inc.		01/29/2000	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	At Home Corporation	
Street Address:	425 Broadway	
City:	Redwood City	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	94063	
Entity Type:	e: CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2165642	MATCHLOGIC
Registration Number:	2225205	SITE-LOGIC
Registration Number:	2225204	AD-LOGIC

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (650)812-3444

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (650) 812-3400

Email: shernandez@carrferrell.com

Correspondent Name: Joi A. White
Address Line 1: 2200 Geng Road

Address Line 4: Palo Alto, CALIFORNIA 94303

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Joi A. White
Signature:	/joi a. white/
	TRADEMARK

REEL: 003030 FRAME: 0129

\$90.00 2165642

Date:	02/15/2005	
Total Attachments: 3		
source=00138091#page1.tif		
ource=00138091#page2.tif		
source=00138091#page3.tif		

TRADEMARK REEL: 003030 FRAME: 0130

Office of the Secretary of State

I. EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF MERGER, WEIGH MERGES:

"PXCITE, INC. "- A DEHANDE CORPORATION

WITH AND INTO "AT HOME CORPORATION" SUBER THE NAME OF "AT HOME CORPORATION." A CORPORATION ORGANIZED AND EMBTING UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARD AS RECEIVED AND THIS OFFICE THE TEIRTIESE DAY OF HUNE. A.D. 2006, AT 9 Q'SIQUE A.M.

A FILED COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE HAE HEEN PORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECOMES OF DEADS.



2492958 8100M 001281974 Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State 0537117

AUTHENTICATION:

___07-03-00

DATE:

CERTIFICATE OF OWNERSHIP AND MERGER FOR THE MERGER OF EXCITE, INC. WITH AND INTO AT HOME CORPORATION

Pursuant to Section 253 of the Delaware General Corporation Law

At Home Corporation ("At Home"), a Delaware corporation, does hereby certify to the tollowing facts relating to the merger (the "Merger") of Excite, Inc., a Delaware corporation ("Excite"), with and into At Home, with At Home to be the surviving corporation of the Merger.

FIRST That the Corporation was incorporated purposen to the provisions of the Delaware General Corporation Law (the "DGC2").

SECOND That the Corporation owns all of the issued and outstanding shares of the capital stock of Exerts.

THIRD. That the Corporation, by the following resolutions of its Board of Directors duly adopted on June 22, 2000, determined to merge Excite with and into itself in a summing merger pursuant to Section 253 of the DGCL, on the conditions set forth in such resolutions:

WHEREAS, the Corporation owns all of the issued and outstanding capital stock of Excite. Inc., a Delaware corporation ("Excite"), and desires to merge Excite with and into the Corporation in a statutory merger pursuant to the provisions of Section 253 of the Delaware General Corporate Law (the "DGCL");

NOW, THEREFORE, IT IS RESOLVED, that the Corporation shall marge Excite, its wholly-owned subsidiary, with and into itself in a statutory merger pursuant to Section 253 of the DGCL, with the Corporation continuing at the surviving corporation of such merger and sequiring thereby all the assets and properties of Excite and assuming all of the liabilities and obligations of Excite;

STATE OF PELAMARE SECRETARY OF STATE DIVITION OF COMPONETIONS FILED 09:00 AM 06/30/Z000 001201370 - 2492958 ATNM (Eac.to Man., p.) - Coff of Common and Market Two 2002-2003 - Two 2003-2003

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003030 FRAME: 0132

RESOLVED FURTHER, that the Plan of Merger, Substantially in the form attached hereto as Exhibit A (the "Plan of Merger") is hereby approved and is deemed advisable.

RESOLVED FURTHER, that the officers of the Corporation are hereby authorized on behalf of the Corporation to execute and deliver the Plan of Merger and any related agreements or documents, and to take such further actions and execute such further documents as may be necessary or desirable to effect the merger and to early out the Corporation's obligations under the Plan of Merger;

RESOI VED FURTHER, that Mark Stevens, in his capacity as an officer of the Corporation, is hereby authorized on behalf of the Corporation to execute and deliver an Action by Writen Consent of the Sole Stockholder of Excite, removing all directors of Excite and appoining himself as the sole director of Excite, for the purposes of corrying out the merger, and

RESOLVED FURTHER, that the officers of the Corporation are bareby authorized, on behalf of the Corporation, to cause the Corporation to execute, only-or and file with the appropriate government agencies on behalf of the Corporation, a Certificate of Merger in the proper form, and to execute, deliver and file such additional documents or perform such acts as are determined to be necessary or appropriate to easily out the market.

FOURTH This Certificate of Ownership and Merger and the Merger to be effected hereby shall become effective on June 30, 2000 at 11:59 p.m. Esseem Time.

RECORDED: 02/15/2005

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said Corporation has coused this certificate to be signed by its duty authorized officer on this 29° day of lune, 2000.

AT HOME CORPORATION.

a Delaware corporation

By: 15/ Mark Stevens
Mark Stevens
Acting General Counsel and Secretary

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003030 FRAME: 0133